



\$~57

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CM(M) 1334/2019

HOUSING DEVELOPMENT FINANCE CORPORATION LTD

..... Petitioner

Through: None.

versus

RAHUL MAHAJAN & ANR

..... Respondents

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SHALINDER KAUR

ORDER

%

30.04.2024

1. The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.
2. Renotify on 27.09.2024, the date already fixed.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

APRIL 30, 2024

ab